Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

The monthly cost of living is officially. for every religion of the country.

She is a pupil in class

at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her diploma

The Western curtain was of rigid disregard of China.

Man's condition is a condition of war with everyone against

With the evolutionary............. all difficulties can be over come
The countries feel now the political guilt complex for having kept China out of the for
a long time

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

I ran fast lest | miss the train.

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum.................
level.

Mechanization is being introduced with great

She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national and............
situation.

Chinese want to create dedicated men whose happiness consists of serving their

Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are

But when the communists came to power in
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

the vast majority of the country carried

The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the of the problems

OmP» TOWP» UOWr UOWr UOmp

Answers Choice

A. Accumulated
B. Circulated
C. Ejaculated
D. Calculated

©o~Now

. Powerful
Forceful
Inflexible
Constant

himself
herself
everyone
eachother

spit
spirit
Spout
spilt

UN.
Sea
Ocean
Land

UOWP TOWr 00WP ODOW» TOm» 00w

. I had run fast lest | miss the train
. I ran fast lest | should miss the
train

C. Iran firstly lest | should miss the
train

D. I ran fast least | missed the train

w >

A. substantial

. Tentative
subsistence
systematic

effort
attention
consideration
caution

OOm» DOw

. Indigenous

. Local

. International
. District

. fellowmen

. family

. relatives

. neighbours

. Decisive

. authoritative
. dominant
influential

1946
1948
1949
1950

routes
ruts
roots



16

17

18

19

20

Russia never suffered .............. fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.

She is a pupilin class...........ccccceeee. at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her
diploma.

Earlier China was a small Island.

The endless mass of million people might well overthrow the whole problem from
all sides

The queue of ............. on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is
growing.

w >

DOT> ©

oW» CDOWP UOW

rivets
Britain's

France's
America's

5
7
9
Compared with
Equalled with

Set side by side with
400

500
600

Towns

. Cities

Markets



