

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The monthly cost of living is officially. _____ for every religion of the country.	A. Accumulated B. Circulated C. Ejaculated D. Calculated
2	She is a pupil in class _____ at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her diploma	A. 3 B. 5 C. 7 D. 9
3	The Western curtain was of <u>rigid</u> disregard of China.	A. Powerful B. Forceful C. Inflexible D. Constant
4	Man's condition is a condition of war with everyone against _____	A. himself B. herself C. everyone D. eachother
5	With the evolutionary..... all difficulties can be over come	A. spit B. spirit C. Spout D. spilt
6	The countries feel now the political guilt complex for having kept China out of the _____ for a long time	A. U.N. B. Sea C. Ocean D. Land
7	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay _____ percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
8	I ran fast lest I miss the train.	A. I had run fast lest I miss the train B. I ran fast lest I should miss the train C. I ran firstly lest I should miss the train D. I ran fast least I missed the train
9	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum..... level.	A. substantial B. Tentative C. subsistence D. systematic
10	Mechanization is being introduced with great _____	A. effort B. attention C. consideration D. caution
11	She said that she was interested in "All political news which illustrate the national and..... situation.	A. Indigenous B. Local C. International D. District
12	Chinese want to create dedicated men whose happiness consists of serving their _____	A. fellowmen B. family C. relatives D. neighbours
13	Mao says that it is the people, not things, that are _____	A. Decisive B. authoritative C. dominant D. influential
14	But when the communists came to power in _____ the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
15	The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the _____ of the problems	A. routes B. ruts C. roots D. roots

		D. rivets
16	Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's
17	She is a pupil in class..... at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her diploma.	A. 3 B. 5 C. 7 D. 9
18	Earlier China was_____ a small Island.	A. Compared with B. Equalled with C. Confused with D. Set side by side with
19	The endless mass of _____ million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800
20	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is growing.	A. Towns B. Cities C. Countries D. Markets